1 https://apress24.pl/de/nidec-ultraflo-v40s12bub5-57a05-12vdc-0-53a.html
28.09.24
aPRESS24.pl
ul. Gospodarcza 9
68-200 Żary
tel: +48 684 20 21 22
e-mail:
NIP: 928-179-03-97
EU VAT ID:
PL9281790397
NIDEC ULTRAFLO V40S12BUB5-57A05 12VDC
0.53A 90,00 PLN
Exkl. Steuern: 73,17 PLN
Product Images
Beschreibung
NIDEC ULTRAFLO V40S12BUB5-57A05 12VDC 0.53A
type: COOLING FAN
manufacturer: NIDEC ULTRAFLO
model: V40S12BUB5-57A05
2 https://apress24.pl/de/nidec-ultraflo-v40s12bub5-57a05-12vdc-0-53a.html
28.09.24
dimensions: 40mm x 40mm x 28mm
connector: 4-PIN
power: DC 12V 0.53A
for: X3250 M4
OEM
Additional Information
Preis 90,00 PLN
Hersteller Nidec
EAN 8782676451530
Typ Intern
Produktzustand Neu